“Comprehensive upkeeping and cleaning  works of 
the campus of Baisakhi Abasan, Block-AG, Sector-II, 
Salt Lake City, Kolkata-700091, under Salt Lake 
Water Supply Sub Division & Salt Lake Sewerage Sub 
Division of Salt Lake Construction Division upto 
March - 2027." 

60,10,087.00 1,20,202.00 

365(Three 
hundred 

sixty 
five)days 

Last date & time of submission of bids online is 20/01/2026 at 13:00 hours. Details of submission 
procedure are given below under “General terms and conditions and information” and all information 
posted on the website consisting of NIT and related documents, Form 2911, BOQ, Corrigendum and